
 

              The Academy of ClubLink at Glen Abbey 
         2017 Private Lessons 

 

Season Long Private Coaching  Biweekly Coaching  

 
 16 one-on-one coaching sessions 

 Sessions can be used to improve full swing, 
short game, course management  

 Access to video analysis and radar  
 

$1,200 + HST = $1,356.00 

 
 8 one-on-one coaching sessions 

 Sessions can be used to improve full swing, 
short game, course management  

 Access to video analysis and radar  
                   

                     $650 + HST = $734.50 
 
Circle preferred lesson package  

 
Private Lessons  

 
Single  

 

 
Three 

 

 
Five 

 

 
Five + playing 

lesson 

 
Ten 

 

 
Playing 
lesson 

(45 Minutes) 
$100+HST 

$113.00 
$285+HST 

$322.05 
$450+HST 

$508.50 
$649+ HST 

$733.37 
$800+ HST 

$904.00 
$250+HST 

$282.50 

RoboGolf Pro 
Lessons 

$175+HST 
$197.75 

$495+HST 
$559.35 

$800+HST 
$904.00 

 
$1400+HST 

$1582.00 
 

  

 
Semi-Private 

Lessons (One Hour) 
Two Students  

$/person 
Three Students 

$/person 
Four Students  

$/person 

  
Single 

 
$70+HST 

$79.10 

 
$60+HST 

$67.80 

 
$50+HST 

$56.50 

 
Three 

 
$185+HST 

$209.05 

 
$155+HST 

$175.15 

 
$140+HST 

$158.20 

 
Five 

 
$290+HST 

$327.70 

 
$240+HST 

$271.20 

 
$220+HST 

$248.60 

 
Instructor Name: 

  
Comments: 

 
 
 Date of First Lesson  

Gift Certificate #: 

   

To register: Fax your registration form to the ClubLink Academy at Glen Abbey Golf Club, 1333 Dorval Drive, Oakville, Ontario 
L6M 4G2 Phone: (905) 844-1902 Fax: (905) 844-1135 or Email gaacademy@clublink.ca  

Student’s Name:       E-mail:  

Address:  
                                        
City:                     Postal Code:  

Phone #1 (               )  Phone #2 (               )  

Method of Payment: Visa      MasterCard      American Express       Debit      ClubLink Member # 

Credit Card Number:   Exp. Date:          / 

Signature: 
 
 Name on Card:   

 

Payment Policy: Balance is due upon registration for program. Refunds will be paid in full minus a 25 per cent administrative fee for cancellations received up to 
24 hours in advance of the clinic or lesson date. There will be no refund of fees for lessons or clinics cancelled within 24 hours of the lesson or clinic date. There 
are no make-up sessions for clinic sessions or school sessions that are missed. Missed lessons may be rescheduled at the discretion of the instructor. We will 
need a minimum of five participants for the clinics to be held. Participants will be contacted only if there are any problems. 

 

mailto:gaacademy@clublink.ca

